Stura divans - SO4100 (Izvelkams) 1229,00 €

Garums

Platums

Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa

Materials
Papildu funkcijas

Kaju materials
Pildijums
SKU

i

284

190

80

43

62

lzvelkams
Labais ==,
Bruna

Bruna
Alkantara

Reguléjami rokas balsti, Reguléjami muguras
balsti

Hrométs metals
Augstas kvalitates atsperu serde
19412-LR-28484754BK




